CLASSEMENT SCRATCH
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00:30:17
00:30:33
00:31:04
00:31:11
00:31:35
00:31:56
00:33:27
00:33:52
00:34:00
00:34:05
00:34:11
00:34:13
00:34:17
00:34:27
00:34:28
00:34:29
00:34:30
00:35:18
00:35:21
00:36:00
00:36:08
00:36:09
00:36:29
00:36:29

- 00:37:03

00:37:10
00:37:28
00:37:29
00:37:30
00:37:39
00:37:42
00:37:46
00:37:50
00:37:55
00:37:56
00:38:20
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NOM
122 gachet
121 fontaine
130 olive
108 dick
131 roux
109 deneuf
100 Farina
129 gachet
126 oudart
110 ravanel
122 gachet
314 lafargue
207 reulen
106 simonet
119 jacquet
124 simonneau
112 rossi
106 simonet
119 jacquet
129 gachet
123 sclavo
107 foret
120 colas

" 120 perrin confort

102 Neuvens
111 hallouin
115 cartier
208 duperrier
308 barrat
104 Ledoux
209 roy

118 jafferezzic
134 diop

117 paget
114 membre
110 ravanel

SaInt Gervaxs
“Mont Blanc

PRENOM

© jeremie

guillaume
christophe
christophe
gatie
sebastien
gilles
nicolas
bertrand
gerald
jeremie
victorien
stijntje
sebastien
gregory
laurent
luca
sebastien
gregory
nicolas
stephane
florian
jerome
didier
Hervé
anthony
pascal
audrey
neige

Jean francois
corinne
christophe
boubacar
benoit
michel

gerald
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gachet mathieu
gachet bastien
coudert julien
gouveia michel
pelloux gael
frederic simon
Vanel Daniel
mugnier loic
colonel tim
woznica julien
gachet mathieu
vallat laure
annen lamard sandra
ellmenreich baptiste
delaporte vincent
tave rivier antoine
mavro frederic
ellmenreich baptiste
delaporte vincent
mugnier loic
domenech jean
oudin morgan
curral Jjacky
giroud remi
Panisset Jacky
ballet baz mathis
dunoyer sebastien
rossi maryline
vouillamoz damien
Ledoux Vincent
farget patricia
evew thomas
lubar frederic
grosset yann
membre clement
woznica julien
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00:38:31
00:38:39
00:38:49

00:38:57
00:39:15
00:39:16
00:39:16
00:39:21
00:39:58
00:39:59
00:40:04
00:40:21
00:40:25
00:40:33
00:40:34
00:40:45
00:41:05
00:42:27
00:42:34
00:42:43
00:43:21
00:44:43
00:44:43
00:45:05
00:45:54
00:45:54
00:46:39
00:47:27
00:48:15
00:51:06

127 stephen
101 Rouyer
312 hill

204 chambard
306 travaillot
313 rey

313 dahlstrom
103 Viollet
116 legoux
205 tissot

107 foret

115 cartier
304 kientz
305 brisset
113 white
301 Chsney
302 Béchet
109 deneuf
206 duvillard
123 sclavo
310 richeux
313 rey

313 dahlstrom
307 piodella
303 Massot
300 Rey

200 Bellard

309 socquet clerc

202 villegas

* 201 beaumont
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daniel
Vincent
cathy

alexandra
lydie
franck
johanna
Maxime
fabrice
suzon
florian
pascal
remy
olivier
christophe
Stéphanie
Marise
sebastien
jessica
stephane
jean luc
franck
johanna
guillaume
Magali
Sandrine
Valérie
frederic
nadine
clara

villanova
Deplante
woreth
margueritte
lane
dolivieux
guerin
Gourdan
proust
schmidtt
oudin
dunoyer
kientz
marcoult
gautiou
Deniau
Béchet
frederic
beghein
domenech
isoux
dolivieux
guerin
duperthuy
Gonnet
Pavlovic
Bert
socquet clerc
fabry

long

HAUTE SAVOIE
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yann
Olivier
dominique
anais
ricky
marine
vincent
Fabrice
pascal
aline
morgan
sebastien
christel
lucile
patrice
Cédric
Romain
simon
marine
jean
aurelia
marine
vincent
maelle
Patrick
Jérome
Virginie
marylene
cathy
marine
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13 1 00:34:13 314 lafargue ' victorien vallat laure

31 2 00:37:30 308 barrat neige vouillamoz damien

41 3 00:38:49 312 hill cathy woreth dominique

43 4 00:39:15 306 travaillot lydie lane ricky

44 5 00:39:16 313 rey franck dolivieux marine

44 6 00:39:16 313 dahistrom johanna guerin vincent

50 7 00:40:25 304 kientz remy kientz christel

51 8 00:40:33 305 brisset olivier marcoult lucile

53 9 00:40:45 301 Chsney Stéphanie Deniau Cédric

54 10 00:41:05 302 Béchet Marise Béchet Romain

58 11 00:43:21 310 richeux jean luc isoux aurelia

59 12 00:44:43 313 rey franck dolivieux marine

59 13 00:44:43 313 dahistrom johanna guerin vincent

60 14 00:45:.05 307 piodella guillaume duperthuy maelle

61 15 00:45:54 303 Massot Magali Gonnet Patrick

62 16 00:4554 300 Rey Sandrine Pavlovic Jérome

64 17 00:47:27 309 socquet clerc frederic socquet clerc marylene
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CLASSEMENT HOMMES

SPAC RELAIS DES QUAIS SALLANCHES 11Juillet 2013
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00:30:17
00:30:33
00:31:04
00:31:11
00:31:35
00:31:56
00:33:27
00:33:52
00:34:00
00:34:05
00:34:11
00:34:27
00:34:28
00:34:29
00:34:30
00:35:18
00:35:21
00:36:00
00:36:08

00:36:09 .

00:36:29
00:36:29
00:37:03
00:37:10
00:37:28
00:37:39
00:37:46
00:37:50
00:37:55
00:37:56
00:38:20
00:38:31
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130
108
131
109
100
129
126
110
122
106

oy

119

124
112
106
119
129
123
107
120
120
102
111
115
104
118
134
117
114
110
127

NOM
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gachet
fontaine
olive
dick
roux
deneuf
Farina
gachet
oudart
ravanel
gachet
simonet
jacquet
simonneau
rossi
simonet
jacquet
gachet
sclavo
foret
perrin confort
colas
Neuvens
hallouin
cartier
Ledoux
jafferezzic
diop
paget
membre
ravanel

stephen
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jeremie
guillaume
christophe
christophe
gatie
sebastien
gilles
nicolas
bertrand
gerald
jeremie
sebastien
gregory
laurent
luca
sebastien
gregory
nicolas
stephane
florian
didier
jerome
Hervé
anthony
pascal
Jean francois
christophe
boubacar
benoit
michel
gerald

daniel
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Au Vieux Campeur

NOM PRENOM
gachet mathieu
gachet bastien
coudert julien
gouveia michel
pelloux gael
frederic simon
Vanel Daniel
mugnier loic
colonel tim
woznica julien
gachet mathieu
ellmenreich baptiste
delaporte vincent
tave rivier antoine
mavro frederic
ellmenreich baptiste
delaporte vincent
mugnier loic
domenech jean
oudin morgan
giroud remi
curral jacky
Panisset Jacky
ballet baz mathis
dunoyer sebastien
Ledoux Vincent
evew thomas
lubar frederic
grosset yann
membre clement
woznica julien
villanova yann
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00:38:39
00:39:21
00:39:58
00:40:04
00:40:21
00:40:34
00:42:27
00:42:43

101
103
116
107
115
113
109
123

Rouyer
Viollet
legoux
foret
cartier
white
deneuf

sclavo

EIFFAGE

HAUTE SAVOIE

CLASSEMENT HOMMES

Vincent
Maxime
fabrice
florian
pascal
christophe
sebastien

stephane

o

Page 2

B R E A

Deplante
Gourdan
proust
oudin
dunoyer
gautiou

frederic

domenech
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ot

Olivier
Fabrice
pascal
morgan
sebastien
patrice
simon

jean



CLASSEMENT FEMMES
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00:34:17 207  reulen stijntje annen lamard
00:37:29 208  duperrier audrey rossi
00:37:42 209  roy corinne farget
00:38:57 204  chambard alexandra margueritte
00:39:59 205  tissot suzon schmidtt
00:42:34 206  duvillard jessica beghein
00:46:39 200  Bellard Valérie Bert
00:48:15 202 villegas nadine fabry
00:51:06 201  beaumont clara long
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sandra
maryline
patricia
anais
aline
marine
Virginie
cathy

marine
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